BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

No.: T F..G.,Jexamfzﬂl?

Y

Bhopal, Dated: 5.’ 220 j

Time Table for MBA (Integrated) Sem. L, 111, V,VII & IX Examinations

December.-2019

EXAM CENTRE :Sant Hirdaram Girls College, Bai[ng‘nrh, Bhopal

B n ted) Sem. I (Time-07 -10
DATE DAY Sem, SUBJECT
16.12.2019 Monday I | enoLisH LANGUAGE
18.12.2019 Wednesday I | EFFECTIVE : COMMUNICATION SKILLS
20.12.2019 Friday I | BusiNEss MATHEMATICS
23.12.2019 Monday I HUMAN SKILLS
26.12.2019 Thursday 1 COMPUTER APPLICATION
MB ted) Sem Time-07AM-10AM
DATE DAY Sem. , SUBJECT
17.12.2019 Tuesday Il | \ANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
19.12.2019 Friday I | MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
21.12.2019 Sy M | BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
24.12.2019 Tuesday I | BLEMENTS OF DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXES
27.12.2019 Friday M| pUBLIC RELATION MANAGEMENT
14
tegrated) Sem. V (Time- G
DATE DAY Sem, - SUBJECT |
17.12.2019 Tuesday V| ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR
19.12.2019 Friday v FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
21.12.2019 Saturday PROJECT MANAGEMENT
24.12.2019 Tuesday v BUSINESS ETHICS ]
27.12.2019 Friday V' | EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES

(Int)



__ MBA (Integrated) Sem, VII (Time-03PM-06PM) R
DATE DAY Sem. SUBJECT 5
16.12.2019 Monday Vil MAMNAGEMENT CONCEPTS & PRACTICES (NEW)
v 18.12.2019 Wednesday VIl QUANTITATIVES MEITHDDS {NEW)
2 I
 20.12.2019 Friday Vil MAMNAGERIAL ECONOMICS (NEW)
23,12.2019 Monday ¥l ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT (NEW)
26,12.2019 Thursday VIl COMMUNICATION SKILLS (NE‘W}
28.12.2019 Saturday Vil ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS (NEW)
30.12.2019 Monday VIl COMPUTER APPLICATION (NEW)
31.12.2019 Friday Vi INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (WNEW)
DATE : DAY Sem. | SUBJECT
17.12.2019 Tuesday IX IPR. AND PATENTS/INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE/LABOUR LAW/BRAND MANAGEMENT
19.12.2019 Friday X LOGISTICS/CORPORATE FINANCE/ ORGNAZATIONAL
DYNAMICS/ SERVICES MARKETING
21.12.2019 Saturday X INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICSWOREING CAPITAL
MAH&GEMENTMANAG ING CHANGE! RURAL
l MARKETING 'l,.
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